AECTB55E   202103Panasonic Corporation 2021
FEATURES
Miniaturization achieved through use of 1 Form A
and 1 Form B contacts.
(For the terminal type, volume has been cut 45%
compared to our previous product.)
Lever installation possible while it is small size.
Operation possible by various moving parts such as

Terminal type
(Solder terminal)
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
ASQM1
Mounting
1: Without boss (wire leads type only)
6: Right 2 boss type (terminal type only)
7: Left 2 boss type (terminal type only)
8: Both sides 2 bosses type
Note) Not every combination is available. Please refer to the following table, “PRODUCT TYPES”.
Contact form
2: Normally Closed type (N.C.)
3: Normally Open type (N.O.)
Actuator
0: Pin plunger
8: Simulated roller lever
Terminal
1: Slim terminal
2: Wire leads right side type
3: Wire leads left side type
4: Solder terminal
6: Wire leads bottom type
A: Fork terminal (R)
B: Fork terminal (L)
industrial.panasonic.com/ac/e/2021.03 ー 1 ーDownloaded From  Oneyac.com